
HAFFKINE BIO PHARMACEUTICAL CORPORATION LIMITED
(procurement Cell)

Tet No. 022_24100478
f, -mail- procurementcell@vaccinehaffkine.com

Acharya Donde Marg, parel, Mumbai 400 012 ( INDIA)

FIRST EXTENSION

Date: - 24.05.2018
Ref :- Tender No. E -705,8-707,E_7 t)l HBpCL/pC/zIt7_tg

Managing Director, (Procurement Cell), Haffkine Bio Pharmaceutical Corporation Ltd.Mumbai had invited tenders in two envel ope systems from elig ible bidders for medicines forvanous Govemment Medical Colleges and Hospitals in Maharashtra.
Revised schedule for the said tender during first extension period is as fbllows

For detailed inform ation, the interested bidders may visit the website https://mahatenders.sov.in

For.e-tendedng help/ information, please
Website: - httqs://mahatenders.sov.in
L ontact No. I 800_233_i315,9 t-7g7glO7g

contact.

5,+9 1 -7 87 8 I 07 986,+ g I -7 87 tOO7g7 2 and +g 1 _7 87 8007 9? 3.gov.ln

ra nager
Haflkine Bio Pharmaceutical Corporation Ltd,,

(Procurement Cell), Mumbai.

8
Email - e q. su

Sr.
No.

Tender
No.

Period ofsale, preparation and
submission ofbid

Date ofBid
Closing Bid Opening

1
E-705,8-707,8_710.

From 25.05.2018,

10.00 am

to
02.06.2078

up to 14:00 hrs.

02.06.2078 at
14:00 hrs.

05.06.2018 at
14:00 hrs.


